LP30 - NON-CONTACT LINEAR POSITION
	 Alternative to wire-reel method for linear extension measurement
LINEAR POSITION
SENSORS (IP69K)
Linear Position Sensors (IP69K)
         Incremental or absolute non-contact linear
Linear Position ; LP30 / 1 of 7 Joral REF S3; I2 / 1
Tech Cut

Vibration 5 to 3000 Hz, 20g (MIL STD 202)
Protection Class IP69K (connection dependent)
LP30 GENERAL ORDERING GUIDE
Code 1:
Housing Style
Code 2:
MagElec (Sensor Output)
Code 3:
Connection
Code 4:
Special Codes
LP30
LP30 red aluminum, for 1/2”
extended thread add 61 to end of
P/N. Increases total shell body by 1/2”
LP30 Modifier Stainless Steel:
 LP30 - [Code 2] - [Code 3] - 54
Code 54 for stainless steel corrosion
resistant  housing 30mm non-contact
A - 1939 J1939, Addressable,
Incremental signal
M12 M12 male 51 Red Aluminum
M12P M12 male on 18’ pigtail 53 Black Aluminum
CXX Flying lead cable
(enter XX as inches)
54 Stainless Steel
61 Extended Thread
* More outputs and connection
options available, contact Joral  if
 desired configuration is not listed
SCXX Shielded cable
(enter XX as inches)
DE4 DT04 - 4 pin male Deutsch
DE6 DT04 - 6 pin male Deutsch
General dimensions found on next page (S3 ; I2 / 3 - 4)
J1939 setting/status message found on pages three and four (S3 ; I2 / 5 - 7)
LINEAR POSITION
SENSORS (IP69K)
Linear Position Sensors (IP69K)
         Incremental or absolute non-contact linear
LP30 General Specifications / Order Guide
Linear Position ; LP30 / 2 of 7 Joral REF S3; I2 / 2
Tech Cut
2 of 7
Innovative Sensing Solutions
Joral, LLC  •  5050 South Towne Drive  •  New Berlin, WI 53151  •  (262)522-3266  •  www.JORALLLC.com
LP30 DIMENSIONS & GENERAL PIN OUTS   DIMENSIONS 1 OF 2
PINOUTS ON DIMENSIONS PAGE 2 OF 2
Dimensions informative only
For most recent dimensions please consult factory
MAGNET TRACK/SENSOR INSTALL NOTE:
SENSING WINDOW MAY BE SMALLER
DEPENDANT ON SENSOR MOUNT MATERIALS
MAGNETIC TRACK IS MOUNTED BY ITS FLANGES
USING VHB DOUBLE FACED ADHESIVE TAPE OR
POP RIVETS OR SCREWS (NOT SUPPLIED)
WHEN EXTENDING MAGNETIC TRACS THE TRACK
END FEATURES MUST BE NESTED
LINEAR POSITION
SENSORS (IP69K)
Linear Position Sensors (IP69K)
         Incremental or absolute non-contact linear
LP30 Dimensions & General Pin-outs
Linear Position ; LP30 / 3 of 7 Joral REF S3; I2 / 3
Tech Cut
3 of 7
Innovative Sensing Solutions
Joral, LLC  •  5050 South Towne Drive  •  New Berlin, WI 53151  •  (262)522-3266  •  www.JORALLLC.com
LP30 DIMENSIONS & GENERAL PIN OUTS   DIMENSIONS 2 OF 2
Dimensions informative only
For most recent dimensions please consult factory
	 1	 =	 BRN	 =	 +VDC (VIN)
	 2	 =	 WHT	 =	 CAN HIGH
	 3	 =	 BLUE	 =	 COMMON/GROUND
	 4	 =	 BLK	 =	 CAN LOW
	 5	 =	 GRY	 =	 OPTIONAL ADDRESS
					     PROGRAMMING  RESISTOR
	 1	 =	 YEL	 =	 CAN HIGH
	 2	 =	 GRN	 =	 CAN LOW
	 3	 =	 RED	 =	 +VDC (VIN)
	 4	 =	 BLK	 =	 ADDRESS GROUND
	 5	 =	 WHT	 =	 ADDRESS PROG. RESISTOR
	 6	 =	 BLK	 =	 COMMON/GROUND
	 1	 =	 YEL	 =	 CAN HIGH
	 2	 =	 GRN	 =	 CAN LOW
	 3	 =	 RED	 =	 +VDC (VIN)
	 4	 =	 BLK	 =	 COMMON/GROUND
DT04-6P J1939 OUTPUT
DT04-4P J1939 OUTPUT
M12-5P AND 5 CONDUCTOR
CABLE J1939 OUTPUT
DT04-4P MALE
FACE VIEW
M12-5P MALE
FACE VIEW
DT04-6P MALE
FACE VIEW
M12-5P MALE
FACE VIEW
1 2
34
5
DT04-6P MALE
FACE VIEW
1
2
34
5
6
DT04-4P MALE
FACE VIEW